SECTION 503-200-107
ITABLE At
AVAILABLE CODES AND ORDERING GUIDE
TEL SET
CODE
TEL SET
AASE
DIAL
TRMTR
UNTT
RCVR
UNIT
MTG
coRo
HANDSET
coRo DFSCRIPTION
8818100* 880CT-60 6U-120 or
6UA-120
T1 U3 D4BU-29
H4DU.6O
Rotary Dial Walnut
Chestphone
881C100 880GT-60
28818100* 2880BT-60
35AH3D
TOUCH-TONE Dial
Walnut Chestphone
2881C100 2880CT-60
8818101r 880CT-03 6U-120 or
6UA-120
H4DU-O3
Rotary Dial
Black Leatherette
Chestphone881C101 881GT-03
28818101* 28808T-03
35AH3D
TOUCH-TONE Dial
Black Leatherette
Chestphone2881C101 2880CT-03
8814100* 880A-60
6U-120 or
6UA-120
H4CJ-60
Rotary Dial Walnut
Chestphone
2881A100* 2880A-60 35Y3D
TOUCH-TONE Dial
Walnut Chestphone
881A101* 880A-03 6U-120 or
6UA-120
H4CJ-o3
Rotary Dial
Black Leatherette
Chestphone
2881A101 2880A-03 35Y3D
TOUCH-TONE Diat
Black Leatherette
Chestphone
88 181 10* 8808T-58
6TA-41
H4DU-03
Rotary Dial
Optiqu€
Chestphone881C110 880FT-58
288181 1 0r 2880BT-58
35AH3D
TOUCH-TONE Dial